etty Cash Vouc	Name of the Co.	P.O. Box 2776 KISUMU	CASHSA	LE Tel:
= 22.11.27		J.P.	ENTER	PRISES
	No.	For G	eneral Building	Materials 111
0	Amount	M/s		
MURARI		QTY PARTICU		@ KSHS
i coktokt	3.009-	5 beg of	Coment	3.550
			8)	5
	Total 2 000	35	3//	5
	10tal 3.00Q-	Doi	09/9	
ked by	Folio No. Signature			
ed by	frond	LARI No. 343	1	ot re-accepted
	JENGO SUPERMART EALERS IN ALL TYPES OF BUILDING MATERIALS AND HAI R	CASH SALE DO	Mobile: 0722	13 - 40100, KISUN 2 300242 / 0734 25 2 mjengo.biz 234099 22-Nov-2022
Qty	Description PIN/VAT No	D. P051349118C Unit Po	rice V.A.T.%	Amount
	AGS DR FIXIT TILE GROUT 1KG	120.		240.00
	TILE SPACERS 2MM-5MM	120		240.00
E.& O.E.	Goods once sold are not returnable or exc. Price inclusive of V.A.T. where applica	ble	V.A.T. TOTAL	480.00
	0190275620000005287 KRAMW019202205027562 14 230	in the rements will be overdue accepted the Received the	oe entertained after counts.	ds in good order & con
	AUM NAMAH ENGO SUPEKMART LERS IN ALL TYPES OF BUILDING MATERIALS AND HARD	CASH SALE DOC DAT	Mobile: 0722 3 E-mail: info@c	234098 22-Nov-2022
	PIN/VAT No.	P051349118C		
Qty	Description	Unit Pric	e V.A.T.%	Amount
6.00 BAG BAG		600.00		3,600.00
	PAID COLECTED			
E.& O.E.	Goods once sold are not returnable or excha Price inclusive of V.A.T. where applicab	anged	V.A.T.	7 200 00
	Goods will remain our prope	erty until full payment is received	TOTAL	7,200.00
2.42	No claim regarding quantity	, quality or measurements will be I be charged on all overdue acco	entertained after t	goods have left our pre
	0190275620000005286 Adm		bove listed goods	In good order & cond
回門的學術	KRALMW019202205027562			

PLEASE SIGN OVER COMPANY STAND